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EIKON: TV-RD-SAT through-line.out.2outs white

20302.10.B
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / EIKON / Devices

TV-RD-SAT through-line.out.2outs white

Coaxial TV-RD-SAT 5-2400 MHz socket outlet, through-line, demix, 2 outputs
with male (TV-RD) and female F-type (SAT) connectors, connection
attenuation 10 dB, white - 2 modules
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. Multilanguage instructions sheet (905 kb)



https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/20302.10.B
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/DOCUMENT/ZIS_49400373C0_FI.98503.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGESIZE_PNG8/DI_20302.73143.10.png
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_20302.69901.10.png
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/3DIMAGE_PNG8/EA_20302.66657.10.png

Class group: Antenna and satelli
Class: Antenna socket box
Model: TWIN end socket

Cover: None

Tap loss at 860 MHz: 11,20 dB
Tap loss at 2150 MHz: 12,00 dB
Number of outlets: 2

00. CE Marking - EU
10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union
37. Marking - Morocco

B 887332 405547

8007352405547
1NR
5.1x4.3x5.3 [cm]
79.3 [g]

Vimar

te technique

BB7352 405554

8007352405554
5 NR
14.4x11.6x6 [cm]
4493 [g]

R Through loss at 860 MHz: 2,00 dB

. Through loss at 2150 MHz: 2,80 dB

. Suitable for remote power supply: No

. Type of fastening: Snap mounting (engagement)
. Colour: White

. RAL-number (similar): 9016

. Material: Plastic

. 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
» 99. WEEE Directive (download)
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https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/WEEE6lang.77938.instructions.pdf
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html

